
R

SUN-1 PMR STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

REG
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  0 SCT:  65
59.11 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Soccodato 00.003 08077 100 0Buster

0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Andrysiak 00.004 08079 0 0Dreamer

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  65
0.00 0 0 0 0AIS 0 0Bintliff 00.008 12096 0 0Minute

34.55 0 0 01* 0Q 0 0Bintliff 00.0011 12105 100 0Spark

0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Johnson 10.006 12088 0 0Shameless

0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Turzio 10.007 12093 0 0Dream

40.44 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Prekop 00.009 12099 0 0Ditto

0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Wiechmann 00.0010 12101 0 0Trek

0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0O'Reilly 00.0012 12171 0 0Keegan

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  60
41.79 0 0 01* 0Q 0 0Forsberg-Mosn 00.0015 16117 100 0Sassy

74.33 14 1 0 5NQ 1 0Brown 00.0014 16111 0 0Mica

36.28 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Bintliff 00.0016 16124 0 0Fred

0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Bunin 00.0017 16127 0 0Lila

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  55
37.90 0 0 01* 0Q 0 0Westcott 00.0018 20132 100 0Fever

40.83 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Stiewing 00.0019 20142 0 0Mojo

0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Hebert 00.0020 20145 0 0Atty

0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Ulrichsen 00.0021 20150 0 0Byron

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  60
0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Koziatek 00.0022 24159 0 0Joseph

Class Hgt: 24C Yards:  0 SCT:  55
0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Mosner 00.0023 24C162 0 0Chick
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SUN-1 PMR STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

PREF
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  0 SCT:  70
68.86 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Turzio 00.002 08046 100 0Isis

0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Felton 00.001 08001 0 0Pippa

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  65
64.48 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Cimprich 10.005 12002 0 0Xena

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  60
0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Ulrichsen 00.0013 16056 0 0Foster
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